Jr Pro Schedule 2020-2021

Dec. 5

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12pm
1pm
2pm

Dec. 12

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12pm
1pm

Jan. 9

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12pm
1pm

Echols HOST

GCS Off

Echols (G) vs Crossroads (G)
Echols 1 vs Crossroads 1 (B)
Echols (G) vs Crossroads (G)
Echols 1 vs Crossroads 2 (B)
Echols (2) vs Crossroads (1) (B)
Echols (2) vs Crossroads (2) (B)

Echols Host
Crossroads Off
Echols (G) vs GCS (G)
Echols (1) vs GCS (1)
Echols (G) vs GCS (G)
Echols (2) vs GCS (2)
Echols 2 vs GCS 1

GCS Host

Echols Off

GCS (G) vs Crossroads (G)
GCS (1) vs Crossroads (1) (B)
GCS (G) vs Crossroads (G)
GCS (2) vs Crossroads (2) (B)
GCS (2) vs Crossroads (1) (B)

Jan. 16 GCS Host
All Teams Play
9:00 AM GCS (G) vs Crossroads (G)
10:00 AM Echols (2) vs Crossroads (2)
11:00 AM GCS (G) vs Echols (G)
12pm GCS (2) vs Echols (1)
lpm GCS (1) vs Crossroads (1)



